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Farmers Livestock
Auction

Martfaubnrg,Pa.
June IS, 1988

Report supplied by auction

Standard & Good 90 lb.-130 lb.
53.50-64.50, Utility 40-75 lbs. 42.50
52.50.

holsteins 43.0047.25, Standard
40.0042.75, Utility 35.0040.25.
Choice si. heifers 50.00-51.75, Good
49.0050.75, Standard 42.5045.75,
Utility 33.5040.00. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 38.5042.00,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 36.5039.50,
Canner & Low Cutter 34.0037.25,
Shells down to 28.50. Choice si.
bullocks None, Good 47.2548.75,
Standard 42.0045.25, Utility 35.00
41.00. Yield Grade No. 1 12001600
lbs. si. bulls, 45.0047.75, Yield
Grade No. 2 10001400 lbs. 42.00
44.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 92.00124.50, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 55.00-66.50.

HOGS 74. US No. 1-2 210245 lbs.
barrows and gilts 53.0054.75, No. 1-
3 210245 lbs. 52.5053.25, No. 2-3198-
210 lbs. 52.0052.75, No. 1-3 300-320
lbs. 40.0044.50.; US No. 1-3 300600
lbs. sows 37.5041.00, No. 2-3 300600
lbs. 36.50-39.75. Boars 31.50-32.75,
Light weights 35.0036.50.

CATTLE 176. High Ch. & Pr. si.
steers 51.25-53.75; Choice 50.00-
51.75, High Good & Low Ch. 48.50
50.25, Good 46.50-48.25, Good &

Choice holsteins 43.50-45.75,
Standard 41.5042.75, Utility 37.50
40.00. Choice si. heifers none, Good
47.50-50.00, Standard 43.0046.25,
Utility 34.0040.25. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 38.0041.25,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 35.00-38.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 32.50-37.25,
Shells down to 22.50. Choice si.
bullocks None, Good 45.0048.75,
Standard 42.0044.50, Utility 35.25-
39.75. Yield Grade No. 1 1400-1950
lbs. si. bulls, 47.25-50.25, Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1600 lbs. 43.25-
47.50.

FEEDER PIGS 17.US No. 1-3 30
40 lbs. feeder pigs 27.5036.50 per
head, No. 1-3 25-30lbs. 22.5028.00.

SHEEP 7. Spring/or/Wooled si.
lambs Choice 90100 lbs. 72.5080.00,
Slaughter ewes 14.0024.00.GOATS
6.10.0036.50per hd.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good- 45.0052.50; Standard- 40.00
44.50; Heifers- Good 45.0051.75;
Standard- 37.5042.50; Bulls- Good
44.0060.00; Standard-37.5044.00.

CALVES 207. High Ch. & Pr.
None, Choice 72.5078.50, Good
55.0063.50, Standard 50.0057.50,
Standard & Good 90 lbs.-130 lbs.
54.0062.00, Utility 5075 lbs. 40.00
51.50.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
June 16,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 141. High Ch. & Pr. si.

steers None, Choice 51.00-53.25,
High Good and Low Ch. 50.0051.75,
Good 48.50-50.25, Good & Choice

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers
Good 45.00-53.50, Standard 39.50
43.25, Heifers Good: 47.50-51.50;
Standard: 34.0043.00; Bulls Good;
45.0052.00; Standard 35.0042.50.

CALVES 249. Vealers High Ch. &

Pr. None., Choice 60.0076.50, Good
55.0067.00, Standard 45.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90130 lbs. 82.50121.00; Holstein
Heifers 90130 lbs. 56.0067.50.

HOGS 167. US No. 1-2 210245 lbs.
barrows and gilts 53.50-54.25, No. 1-
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Livestock market and auction news
3 210-245 lbs. 52.00-53.25,No. 2-3 270-
295 lbs. 48.00-50.25. US No. 1-3 300-
GOO lbs. sows 39.50-41.50,No. 2-3 300-
GOO lbs. 37.75-39.25. Boars 31.00-
32.25,Light weights 35.00-37.50.

FEEDER PIGS 69. US No. 1-3 30
40 lbs. feeder pigs 32.50-41.50 per
head, No. 1-325-35 lbs. 27.50-32.50.

SHEEP 20. High Ch. & Pr. 80-85
lbs. 70.00-76.50, Good 50-75 lbs.
60.00-67.50, Utility 80-90 lbs. 37.50-
45.00. Slaughter ewes 14.00-27.50.
GOATS 3.27.50-34.50 per hd.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
June 16,1986

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 277. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows fully |l higher. Few Choice
slaughter steers 51.25-54, few Good
49-51.75, Standard 44-47.75, Utility
40.25-43.25. Choice slaughter
heifers 49.50-52, few Low Dressing
47.00-48, few Good 46.75-50, few
Standard 41.25-43.75, few Utility 38-
40.25. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 38.5042.50,
Cutter & Boning Utility 36.0041,
Canner & Low Cutter 31-36.50,
Shells down to 25.75. Few Good &

Choice slaughter bullocks 48.50
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Silage Additive

Purina
name.

less spoilage

* Trademark Ralston Purina Company

50.50, few Utility 38.0042. Yield
Grade No. 1 1245-1700 lbs.
slaughter bulls 45.0050, one at
53.00, few §2 1555-2215 lbs. 44.50-45.
Feeder Cattle; Medium & Large
Frame #l6-780 lbs. steers 47-56.50;
Medium & Large Frame #1320510
lbs. heifers 42-48.25, 530790 lbs. 40
46.25, Medium & Large #2 435-685
lbs. 34.5041.50.

CALVES 229. Prime vealer at
90.00, few Choice 70.0077, Good
60.0073, Standard & Good 90125
lbs. 41.0053, 65-85 lbs. 35.0045,
Utility 50100 lbs. 21.0026. Farm
Calves; Holstein Bulls 90135 lbs.
60.0083.

HOGS 324. Barrows and gilts 50
cents to $1 higher. US No. 1-2 220
245 lbs. 53.1054.25, No. 1-3 215-255
lbs. 51-53.35, No. 2-3 220275 lbs.
49.5051, No. 2-4 210275 lbs. 47-
48.50. SOWS $2.5053 HIGHER. US
No. 1-3 3-610 lbs. sows 37-43.75.,
Boars 34.0038.00.

FEEDER PIGS 54. US No. 1-3 30-
45 lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-43, one lot
90 lbs. at 54.00 - all per head.

SHEEP 152. High Choice &

Prime 65-86 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 78.00-88, 90-110 lbs. 65.00-79,
Choice 75-90 lbs. 65.00-79, Good &

Choice 50-80 lbs. feeder lambs
60.00-75. Slaughter ewes 14.00-28.
GOATS 23: 10.00-21,Kids 8.00-14.00
-all per head.

The first silage additive
good enough to earn the

BL
Great For Capping Off Silos

1 Lb. per ton of silage
Minimum heat buildup means

Maintains freshness and
Palatability

Less Than 88* per lb.
KEYSTONE MILLS
—SU/mutgAq/deuJtUiJu—Siotet 1694-

R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)354-4616
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PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.

Hardware • Farm Supplies
Custom Manufacturing • Crane Service

we 295Wood Corner Rd. Lititz, PA 17543
1 Mile West of Ephrata
Phone:7l7-738-1121
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